
 

 

Florida Standards Assessment 

Swift Creek Middle School 

2021 

Brick and Mortar (BAM) Digital Academy (DA) 

ACCESS for ELLs 6-8  Window starts 1/25/21 

FSAA 6-8   Window starts 3/1/21 

Date Assessment Grade Learning 
Option 

Delivery 

Tuesday, April 6 Writing 6 BAM Paper 

7-8 Computer 

Wed., April 7 Writing 6 DA Paper 

Thurs., April 8 Writing 7 DA Computer 

Friday, April 9 Writing 8 DA Computer 

     

Mon. & Tues, May 3 & 4 ELA 6 BAM Paper 

7-8 Computer 

 Wed. & Thurs., May 5& 6 ELA 6 DA Paper 

Fri &Mon., May 7 & 10 ELA 7 DA Computer 

Tues. & Wed., May 11 & 12 ELA  8 DA Computer 

 Mon.& Tues, May 17 & 18 Math 6 BAM Paper 

Math, Algebra, 
Geometry 

7-8 Computer 

Wed. & Thurs., May 19 & 20 Math 6 DA Paper 

Algebra, 
Geometry* 

6-8 Computer 

Friday, May 21 Science** 8 BAM Paper 

Biology Computer 

Monday, May 24 Science 8 DA Paper 

Biology Computer 

Tues. & Wed., May 25 &26 Math 7-8 DA Computer 

Thursday, May 27 Civics 7 BAM Computer 

Friday, May 28 Civics 7 DA Computer 

*Not regular 7th and 8th grade Math. 

**All 8th graders take the Science assessment unless they are in Biology. 

 


